	
	EKONOMSKA ŠKOLA ŠIBENIK - ŠIBENIK
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	VRIJEDI OD 14.01.2013.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	POSEBAN RASPORED ZA 1.D

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	PONEDJELJAK
	  UTORAK
	  SRIJEDA
	  ČETVRTAK
	PETAK
	SUBOTA

	   0.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	   1.
	25
	27
	15
	18
	29
	 

	   2.
	kabinet 30
	27
	15
	19
	28
	 

	   3.
	kabinet 30
	27
	25
	27
	28
	 

	   4.
	22
	23
	18
	23
	18
	 

	   5.
	22
	15
	13
	22
	18
	 

	   6.
	18
	15
	TZK
	12
	18
	 

	   7.
	18
	26
	TZK
	15
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	POSEBAN RASPORED ZA 2. B
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	PONEDJELJAK
	  UTORAK
	  SRIJEDA
	  ČETVRTAK
	PETAK
	SUBOTA

	   0.
	 
	 TZK
	 
	 
	 
	 

	   1.
	27
	TZK
	13
	14
	kabinet 30
	 

	   2.
	kabinet 24
	29
	25
	14
	kabinet 30
	 

	   3.
	kabinet 24
	14
	TZK
	14
	30
	 

	   4.
	25
	12
	26
	20
	30
	 

	   5.
	TZK
	30
	26
	20
	30
	 

	   6.
	30
	23
	15
	26
	25
	 

	   7.
	30
	23
	 
	26
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	UTORAK
	2. sat
	3. E
	učionica 28
	
	

	
	SRIJEDA
	6. i 7. sat
	3. A i 3. B
	učinica 14
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	PETAK
	2. i 3. sat
	1. B
	kabinet 24
	
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	
	  
	
	
	 
	
	

	
	 
	
	
	RAVNATELJICA
	

	
	 
	
	
	Ljubica Kardum, dipl. oec.,v.r.


